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Nome
TROVOADA
BRUXO
FOGUETE
ESPETACULO
IRON
MOLEQUINHO
V8
MAQUINA
PROMESSA
MILITAR

Anilha
020490
0024577
020611
018836
006538
025397
023155
018841
022343
011089

Dono

ODILON JUNIOR

ALLAN
PH/ VINY
JULIMAR

PH / JHONE
ANDERSON
LEANDRO

MAIKI

KELLION

FILIPE GOVEIA

Cidade
PANCAS
BAIXO GUANDU - ES
S40 GABRIEL DA PALHA - E!
BARRA DE S40 FRANCISCO -
BARRA DE SAO FRANCISCC
T.0

BARRA DE SAO FRANCISCC

GOV. LINDEN.
BARRA DE SAOFRANCISCO - |

MANTENA - MG

7 (.:.E.N.T.RALTEMPORADA COLEIRO TEMPORADA 2021 19/09/2021

ACAPBSF
10/15 min Pontos
0/178 30
0/132 28
0/125 26
0/123 24
0/121 22
0/107 20
0/96 18
0/96 16
0/80 14
0/63 12
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